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Circuito Regionale SwimTeen
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Dorso Serie
Campodarsego, Domenica 26/05/2024 - 15:15

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno
1 1 3 LUISE FILIPPO 2011
2 1 2 LORENZON RICCARDO 2011
3 1 6 GREGGIO MATTEO 2011
4 1 4 FRESCURA ANDREA 2011
5 3 3  SANTALIANA GIACOMO 2011
6 3 4  SANTALIANA LUCA 2011
7 1 1 CHESO GABRIELE 2012
8 2 3 SARTOR KEVIN 2012
9 3 2 LANZA RICCARDO GIULIO 2011
10 2 4 WIJEKOON MUDIYANSELAGE AKEIN WIJEKOON 2012
11 2 2 PONTIL CESTE MATTIA 2012
12 2 5 POMARE' MORGAN 2011
- 1 5 ARCARA LEONE 2011

Foglion. 1
26/05/2024

Ragazzi (P) M

Societa

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
DOLOMITI NUOTO -VIGODC
AQUAEMOTION SSD S.R.L.
AQUAEMOTION SSD S.R.L.

LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD
ONDABLU SSD

NUOVE CONCESSIONI SPORTIVE SSD
SPORT & BENESSERE PATRONATO LEONE XIII S.S.D. AR.L.
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGODC
DOLOMITINUOTO -VIGODC
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD

Tempo

00:40.5
00:42.9
00:43.4
00:46.2
00:49.0
00:49.3
00:49.6
00:49.7
00:49.8
00:50.0
00:50.2
00:53.1
ASS

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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